
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

26 

88 

77 

63 

800 

21 

20 

Name 

Ben Sinnott 

David Bryant 

Wes Wigginton 

Scott Nettleship 

Joshua Mitchell 

Dave Fairchild 

Scott Fairchild 

Class 

9F1 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FJ2 

2CF 

2CF 

Laps 

1 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:25.884 

2:52.463 

3:19.590 

3:27.363 

3:41.858 

2nd Best 

3:02.084 

3:22.636 

3:39.681 

3:51.797 

Year 

1997 

1999 

1972 

1981 

1960 

1979 

1978 

Make/Model 

Lola T97/20 

Formula Ford 

Titan MK6 

Crossle 45F 

Lotus 18 

Zink Z-10 

Zink Z-10 

Engine 

4200 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1000 

1600 

1600 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Rain; #21 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 9/25/2020 4:37:33 PM 
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Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  2 9 

Group 2 9 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 16:16:14 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/25/2020 04:15 PM 


