

















Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races

Sorted on best lap time

Group 29

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

Group 2 9 Qualifying 1

9/25/2020 04:15 PM

Qualifying started at 16:16:14

Pos	s No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Engine
1	26	Ben Sinnott	9F1	1	2:25.884		1997	Lola T97/20	4200
2	88	David Bryant	2PCF	4	2:52.463	3:02.084	1999	Formula Ford	1600
3	77	Wes Wigginton	2FF	4	3:19.590	3:22.636	1972	Titan MK6	1600
4	63	Scott Nettleship	2CF	4	3:27.363	3:39.681	1981	Crossle 45F	1600
5	800	Joshua Mitchell	2FJ2	3	3:41.858	3:51.797	1960	Lotus 18	1000
6	21	Dave Fairchild	2CF				1979	Zink Z-10	1600
7	20	Scott Fairchild	2CF				1978	Zink Z-10	1600

Announcements

Rain; #21 - No transponder detected, not timed























Lucas Cil - The Oficial Motor Oil of SVRA

Glenora Wine Cellars - The Official Spanking Wine of SVRA